
EASY TRAINING PROVIDERS: 

Above Training 
507 E. Technology Ave. 
Building C 
Orem, UT 84057 
801-494-1880 
Contact: Vernon Stout 
E-mail: vstout@abovetraining.com 
Website: www.statefoodsafety.com 

 

American Safety Council Online Training 
5125 Adanson St. 
Suite 500 
Orlando, FL 32804 
1-800-732-4135, ext. 236 
Contact: Taylor Sikes 
E-mail: Taylor.Sikes@amersc.com 
Website: www.AmericanSafetyCouncil.com/Login 

 

Diversys Learning, Inc. 
SureSell E.A.S.Y. Off-Premise Online Training 
1101 Arrow Point Dr 
Suite 302 
Cedar Park, Texas 78613 
866-402-9809 
Contact: Rhiannon Eltiste 

 

eTIPS for Off Premise 
1400 Key Boulevard 
Suite 700 
Arlington, VA 22209 
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800-438-8477 
Contact: Nicole Seymour, Government Relations Manager 
E-mail: seymourn@gettips.com 
Website: www.gettips.com 

 

Hurricane Police Department 
90 S. 700 W. 
Hurricane, Utah 84737 
435-635-9663 ext. 117 
Contact: Ann Wixom  
awixom@cityofhurricane.com 

 

Learn2serve (Online Training Certification Program)  
360training.com, Inc. 
Corporate Headquarters  
13801 N. Mo-Pac Expressway, Ste 100  
Austin, TX 78727 
Corporate Sales (800) 480-3890 
Customer Service (800) 442-1149  
Fax: (512) 441-1811 
Contact: Dini Nash  
E-mail: dini.nash@360training.com  

 

Professional Server Certification Corporation (PSCC) 
www.Rserving.com 
Utah E.A.S.Y. Training 
PO Box 192 
Madison, SD 57042 
Phone: (800) 247-7737 
Fax: (605) 427-2647 
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Email: hannah@Rserving.com 
Contact: Hannah Olsem  

 

SellerServer – Utah Online Alcohol Training Certification Program 
7324 Southwest Freeway, Ste 1900 
Houston, TX 77074 
Customer Care: (866) 378-1587 
Corporate Sales: Contact our Sales Manager at 
866-378-1587 ext. 1478 
Website: www.SellerServer.com 

 

Service Industries Information (Serves the Wasatch Front and Southern Utah)  
3438 Buck Circle  
Salt Lake City, UT 84121  
(801) 942-0742   
Contact: Lou Bertram 
exfed562@aol.com 

 

S.M.A.R.T. E.A.S.Y. Program (Classes and Train the Trainer Programs)  
6512 Vinecrest Drive 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84121 
801-265-9435 
Contact: Jerry Diana 
tjdiana@msn.com  
jerry@smart-utah.com 

To see a schedule of classes in both English and Spanish and a list of instructors go 
to: www.smart-utah.com 
For Train the Trainer information go to: www.smart-utah.com 
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Techniques of Alcohol Management 
National Hospitality Institute 
920 N. Fairview 
Lansing, MI 48912 
800-292-2896 
Contact: David Puck 
dpuck@mlba.org  

 

The TIPS Program (Statewide*)  
Health Communications, Inc.  
1400 Key Boulevard 
Suite 700 
Arlington, VA 22209 
1-800-438-8477 
Contact: Nicole Seymour, Government Relations Manager 
E-mail: seymourn@gettips.com 
Website: www.gettips.com 
For a list of approved Off Premise TIPS Trainers click here. 

 

Utah County Division of Substance Abuse 
151 S. University Avenue, Suite 3200 
Provo, Utah 84601 
801-851-7126 
Contact: Pat Bird 
ucadm.Patbi@state.ut.us  
Training open to Utah County Retailers' employees. 

 

Utah Food Industry Association 
Techniques of Alcohol and Tobacco Management 
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4286 S Main St, Salt Lake City, UT 84107 
(801) 973-9517 


